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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rich's Team 16 9 1 0.635 4-1-1 7-2-1 1185.30 1135.50 1581.70

Monster Magnet 13 12 1 0.519 0-5-1 4-5-1 1101.60 1206.90 1475.60

Always Smooth 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1166.50 1110.70 1451.40

D-town ballers 13 13 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 1160.60 1062.20 1527.90

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mclovin 19 7 0 0.731 4-2 7-3 1383.20 1017.20 1730.30

Burk the Jerk 13 13 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 1157.10 1090.80 1484.60

Meat Helmets 11 15 0 0.423 4-2 6-4 1192.80 1145.20 1558.10

Scott Pierce 3 23 0 0.115 1-5 1-9 854.70 1310.00 1197.00

Rocky Mountain Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Horseshoe 21 5 0 0.808 5-1 9-1 1299.90 1182.40 1687.80

Goofy Little Bastards 15 11 0 0.577 3-3 6-4 1232.30 1101.00 1516.00

RottiesAttack 9 17 0 0.346 2-4 2-8 1146.40 1248.30 1628.70

Harry Manback 8 18 0 0.308 2-4 2-8 1097.40 1312.80 1481.80

Total Points
Mclovin 1730.30

Blue Horseshoe 1687.80

RottiesAttack 1628.70

Rich's Team 1581.70

Meat Helmets 1558.10

D-town ballers 1527.90

Goofy Little Bastards 1516.00

Burk the Jerk 1484.60

Harry Manback 1481.80

Monster Magnet 1475.60

Always Smooth 1451.40

Scott Pierce 1197.00
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Goon Squad 21 5 0 0.808 3-3 7-3 1324.50 1103.60 1671.10

Damian's Team 18 8 0 0.692 4-2 7-3 1338.40 1292.60 1660.00

Jeff Bond 15 11 0 0.577 2-4 6-4 1228.70 1130.60 1727.70

TwoTwo Train 14 12 0 0.538 3-3 6-4 1106.30 1136.00 1416.60

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D.W.A.I 17 9 0 0.654 5-1 7-3 1359.40 1335.30 1735.70

TACO Corp 13 13 0 0.500 5-1 6-4 1267.50 1166.40 1629.60

Edough 9 17 0 0.346 1-5 3-7 995.50 989.40 1360.70

Juggernauts 8 18 0 0.308 1-5 2-8 1043.00 1336.00 1418.90

Central Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Just The Tip 18 8 0 0.692 4-2 6-4 1236.90 1127.70 1668.70

5th Down 13 13 0 0.500 4-2 4-6 1066.00 1106.70 1397.10

Hacketts Mishaps 8 18 0 0.308 3-3 4-6 1108.00 1131.30 1473.30

Kelly Hoffman 3 23 0 0.115 1-5 2-8 902.30 1175.70 1199.60

Total Points
D.W.A.I 1735.70

Jeff Bond 1727.70

The Goon Squad 1671.10

Just The Tip 1668.70

Damian's Team 1660.00

TACO Corp 1629.60

Hacketts Mishaps 1473.30

Juggernauts 1418.90

TwoTwo Train 1416.60

5th Down 1397.10

Edough 1360.70

Kelly Hoffman 1199.60
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